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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Grace Agpoon4103
Pacific West

9.000 9.750 9.4758.925 37.150
2 1 5 1* 1T

1T

Iliana DeMattei4109
Pacific West

9.175 9.350 9.4759.150 37.150
1 2 1T 1* 1T

1T

Megan Ortega4182
Pacific West

8.500 9.250 9.1258.275 35.150
3 5 7 4 3 

3 

Kaitlynn Lazaro4064
USA Sports-Hollister

8.100 9.000 8.8759.025 35.000
5 7 3 7 4 

4 

Samantha Dragoman4048
Santa Rosa

8.025 9.325 8.7758.850 34.975
6 3 6 9 5 

5 

Katelyn Finnicum4019
GymStars Modesto

7.850 9.300 9.1507.750 34.050
10 4 12 3 6 

6 

Sophronia Hansen4119
Champions Acad

7.700 8.050 9.0509.150 33.950
12 12 1T 5 7 

7 

Nikki Krambs4158
Dream Xtreme

7.925 8.925 8.5758.225 33.650
7T 8 8 12 8 

8 

Valisidy Nelson4120
Champions Acad

7.775 8.000 8.8009.000 33.575
11 13 4 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Oliveira4063
USA Sports-Hollister

7.900 8.725 8.6007.475 32.700
9 10 13 11 10 

10 

Marissa Beyer4043
Santa Rosa

6.650 9.100 8.6507.850 32.250
14 6 11 10 11T

11T

Haley Hannah4050
Santa Rosa

7.925 7.725 8.4258.175 32.250
7T 14 9 14 11T

11T

Ruby Loe4052
Santa Rosa

8.200 8.650 8.5506.700 32.100
4 11 15 13 13 

13 

Heather Hatfield4051
Santa Rosa

7.000 8.800 8.2008.000 32.000
13 9 10 15 14 

14 

Sophia Mercer4053
Santa Rosa

0.000 7.600 8.9756.925 23.500
15 15 14 6 15 

15 
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